PHOTO NIGHT

WINTER
TUCSON

NS AzTU
SEASON SPECIAL

Write in Season Special section of form

TEAMSTAR- $15

8x10. You're the star of the team!
Features Player's photo & name, plus
team photo & name. Individual only.

e S, @
LAST NAM:
PHOTO PREP
COACH Check in at Front Table

|Zl Shoes tied?

Jersey tucked?

Clean face and hands?
Hair in place?
Accessories straight?
Remove Mask for Photo
Don’t get sweaty!

NO Gum

MENRNRRNRE

No need to wait for your team

if it is your scheduled time.

RESCHEDULE / QUESTIONS
AYS Photo Department
623-486-7480
AllYearSports@nysonline.net
TROPHY DEADLINE
Thursday, January 26
TROPHY/PHOTO PICK UP
Before Last Game

UPDATED 1/26/2023

ORACLE

Peter Piper Pizza

4120 N Oracle Rd
Tucson, AZ 85705

BROADWAY
Peter Piper Plzza
5925 E Broadway Blvd
Tucson, AZ 85711
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Please arrive 15 minutes EARLY with Order Form filled out.

TEAM
1
2

10
15
20
21
51
53
60
70
71
100
102
103
109
110
111
120
121
150
151
154
159
160
170
200
201
202
204
205
220
600
620
621
650
651
660
670
700
701
710

TEAMNAME

COACH

TIME
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:00 PM

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:15 PM

6:30 PM

DATE
Tuesday, January 24
Wednesday, January 25
Monday, January 30
Monday, January 30
Tuesday, January 31
Tuesday, January 31
Tuesday, January 24
Wednesday, January 25
Wednesday, February 1
Wednesday, February 1
Monday, February 6
Thursday, January 26
Thursday, January 26
Sign Up for Photos!
Sign Up for Photos!
Monday, February 6
Monday, January 30
Monday, January 30
Tuesday, January 31
Wednesday, February 1
Wednesday, January 25
Thursday, January 26
Thursday, January 26
Tuesday, January 31
Wednesday, February 1
Tuesday, January 24
Monday, February 6
Tuesday, January 31
Sign Up for Photos!
Wednesday, February 1
Wednesday, February 1
Thursday, January 26
Monday, February 6
Monday, February 6
Monday, February 6
Wednesday, February 1
Monday, February 6
Monday, January 30
Tuesday, January 31
Sign Up for Photos!
Monday, January 30

LOCATION
ORACLE
ORACLE

BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
ORACLE
ORACLE
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
ORACLE
ORACLE

BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
ORACLE
ORACLE
ORACLE
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
ORACLE
BROADWAY
BROADWAY

BROADWAY
BROADWAY

ORACLE
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY

BROADWAY
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e S, @
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MENRNRRNRE
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Please arrive 15 minutes EARLY with Order Form filled out.

TEAM
715
720
721
750
751
760
770
800
801
810
825
850
852
853
854
871
875
900
901
903
204
905
210
211
215
216
920
9224
9250
952
953
9254
955
259
9261
9262
972
9274
975
976
977

TEAMNAME

TIME
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

DATE
Monday, January 30
Monday, January 30
Tuesday, January 31
Thursday, January 26
Thursday, January 26
Tuesday, January 31
Wednesday, February 1
Wednesday, January 25
Thursday, January 26
Wednesday, February 1
Wednesday, February 1
Tuesday, January 24
Wednesday, January 25
Wednesday, January 25
Tuesday, January 31
Wednesday, February 1
Wednesday, February 1
Monday, February 6
Wednesday, January 25
Thursday, January 26
Tuesday, January 24
Tuesday, January 24
Tuesday, January 31
Tuesday, January 31
Tuesday, January 31
Monday, January 30
Monday, January 30
Monday, January 30
Thursday, January 26
Wednesday, January 25
Wednesday, January 25
Sign Up for Photos!
Wednesday, January 25
Wednesday, January 25
Monday, February 6
Monday, February 6
Tuesday, January 31
Tuesday, January 31
Tuesday, January 31
Tuesday, January 31
Wednesday, February 1

LOCATION
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY

ORACLE
ORACLE
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
ORACLE
ORACLE
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
ORACLE
ORACLE
ORACLE
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
ORACLE
ORACLE
ORACLE
ORACLE
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
ORACLE
ORACLE
ORACLE

ORACLE

ORACLE
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
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e S, @
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ORACLE
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4120 N Oracle Rd
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5925 E Broadway Blvd
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LOCATION

BROADWAY
ORACLE
ORACLE

BROADWAY

BROADWAY

BROADWAY

BROADWAY

BROADWAY

BROADWAY

BROADWAY
ORACLE

BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY

ORACLE

ORACLE
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY

ORACLE

ORACLE

ORACLE
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY

ORACLE
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY

ORACLE

ORACLE

Tucson, AZ 85705 Tucson, AZ 85711
Please arrive 15 minutes EARLY with Order Form filled out.

TEAM TEAMNAME COACH TIME DATE

979 6:45 PM Wednesday, February 1
1000 7:15 PM Tuesday, January 24
1002 7:15 PM Tuesday, January 24
1010 7:00 PM Wednesday, February 1
1020 7:00 PM Wednesday, February 1
1021 7:00 PM Wednesday, February 1
1025 7:00 PM Tuesday, January 31
1030 7:00 PM Monday, February 6
1031 7:00 PM Monday, February 6
1040 7:00 PM Monday, February 6
1320 6:30 PM Thursday, January 26
1330 - Sign Up for Photos!
1335 7:15 PM Wednesday, February 1
1340 6:45 PM Monday, February 6
1341 6:15 PM Monday, February 6
1342 7:00 PM Tuesday, January 31
1343 6:45 PM Monday, January 30
1344 7:00 PM Tuesday, January 31
1345 7:00 PM Tuesday, January 31
1346 7:00 PM Tuesday, January 24
1350 6:45 PM Tuesday, January 24
1352 7:00 PM Monday, January 30
1360 7:00 PM Monday, January 30
1361 7:00 PM Monday, January 30
1362 7:00 PM Monday, January 30
1363 6:45 PM Thursday, January 26
1364 7:00 PM Tuesday, January 24
1365 7:00 PM Thursday, January 26
1366 7:00 PM Monday, January 30
1367 6:45 PM Tuesday, January 31
1368 7:15 PM Monday, January 30
1370 7:15 PM Monday, January 30
1371 7:15 PM Monday, January 30
1373 7:15 PM Wednesday, January 25
1375 7:15 PM Monday, January 30
1376 7:15 PM Tuesday, January 31
1377 7:15 PM Tuesday, January 31
1379 6:30 PM Thursday, January 26
1380 7:15 PM Tuesday, January 24
1381 - Sign Up for Photos!
1382 7:00 PM Wednesday, January 25

ORACLE



PHOTO NIGHT

WINTER
TUCSON

NS AzTU
SEASON SPECIAL

Write in Season Special section of form

TEAMSTAR- $15

8x10. You're the star of the team!
Features Player's photo & name, plus
team photo & name. Individual only.

ol

LAST NAME

PHOTO PREP
COACH Check in at Front Table
|Zl Shoes tied?

Jersey tucked?

Clean face and hands?
Hair in place?

Accessories straight?

NRRENN

Remove Mask for Photo
Don’t get sweaty!
NO Gum

No need to wait for your team

if it is your scheduled time.

RESCHEDULE / QUESTIONS
AYS Photo Department
623-486-7480
AllYearSports@nysonline.net
TROPHY DEADLINE
Thursday, January 26
TROPHY/PHOTO PICK UP
Before Last Game

UPDATED 1/26/2023

TEAM
1383
1384
1385
1387
1388
1389
1390
13921
1393
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399

ORACLE

Peter Piper Pizza
4120 N Oracle Rd
Tucson, AZ 85705
Please arrive 15 minutes EARLY with Order Form filled out.

TEAMNAMI

COACH

TIME
7:15PM
7:15PM
6:45 PM
7:15PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM

7:00 PM

BROADWAY
Peter Piper Plzza
5925 E Broadway Blvd
Tucson, AZ 85711

DATE
Wednesday, January 25
Wednesday, January 25
Thursday, January 26
Tuesday, January 31
Tuesday, January 24
Wednesday, January 25
Wednesday, February 1
Wednesday, February 1
Monday, January 30
Monday, February 6
Monday, February 6
Wednesday, January 25
Sign Up for Photos!
Thursday, January 26
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LOCATION
ORACLE
ORACLE
ORACLE

BROADWAY
ORACLE
ORACLE

BROADWAY

BROADWAY

BROADWAY

BROADWAY

BROADWAY
ORACLE

ORACLE



