BROADWAY

**BROADWAY** 

**BROADWAY** 

BROADWAY

PHO	TO NIGHT						Page 1 of 4	
WINTER			ORACLE			BROADWAY		
TUCCON			Peter Piper Pizza	a		Peter Piper Plzza		
TUCSON		4120 N Oracle Rd				5925 E Broadway Blv	d	
	AZTU		Tucson, AZ 8570	5		Tucson, AZ 85711		
	AZIU	Please arrive 15 minutes EARLY with Order Form filled out.						
SEAS	SON SPECIAL	TEAM	TEAMNAME	COACH	TIME	DATE	LOCATION	
Write in Seas	son Special section of form	1			6:00 PM	Tuesday, January 24	ORACLE	
TEAMSTAR - \$15		2			6:00 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE	
	're the star of the team!	10			6:00 PM	Monday, January 30	BROADWAY	
	ayer's photo & name, plus	15			6:00 PM	Monday, January 30	BROADWAY	
team photo	& name. <i>Individual only.</i>	20			6:00 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY	
	a n's	21			6:00 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY	
	100 TO THE	51			6:00 PM	Tuesday, January 24	ORACLE	
		53			6:00 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE	
FEST NAME  FAST NAME  A ST AL ANAE		60			6:00 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY	
		70			6:00 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY	
		71			6:00 PM	Monday, February 6	BROADWAY	
		100			6:00 PM	Thursday, January 26	ORACLE	
PH	IOTO PREP	102			6:00 PM	Thursday, January 26	ORACLE	
COACH Check in at Front Table  Shoes tied?  Jersey tucked?  Clean face and hands?  Hair in place?  Accessories straight?  Remove Mask for Photo  Don't get sweaty!  NO Gum		103			-	Sign Up for Photos!		
		109			-	Sign Up for Photos!		
		110			6:00 PM	Monday, February 6	BROADWAY	
		111			6:15 PM	Monday, January 30	BROADWAY	
		120			6:15 PM	Monday, January 30	BROADWAY	
		121			6:15 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY	
		150			6:00 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY	
		151			6:15 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE	
		154			6:15 PM	Thursday, January 26	ORACLE	
		159			6:15 PM	Thursday, January 26	ORACLE	
		160			6:15 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY	
No need to	o wait for your team	170			6:15 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY	
_	o wait for your touin	200			6:30 PM	Tuesday, January 24	ORACLE	
if it is vo	ur scheduled time.	201			6:15 PM	Monday, February 6	BROADWAY	
ii it is yo	di scricuated time.	202			6:00 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY	
	<b>®</b> _	204			-	Sign Up for Photos!		
55, 6a 5		205			6:15 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY	
-	20 20				6:15 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY	
30 5		600			6:30 PM	Thursday, January 26	ORACLE	
RESCHEDULE / QUESTIONS		620			6:30 PM	Monday, February 6	BROADWAY	
AYS PI	hoto Department	621			6:45 PM	Monday, February 6	BROADWAY	
6	23-486-7480	650			6:30 PM	Monday, February 6	BROADWAY	
AllYearSp	oorts@nysonline.net	651			6:30 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY	

6:45 PM Monday, February 6

6:30 PM Monday, January 30

6:15 PM Tuesday, January 31

6:30 PM Monday, January 30

Sign Up for Photos!

TROPHY DEADLINE

Thursday, January 26

TROPHY/PHOTO PICK UP

**Before Last Game** 

UPDATED 1/26/2023

660

**670** 

**700** 

701

710

LOCATION

### **PHOTO NIGHT**

**TUCSON** 

# WINTER



### **AZTU**

**TEAM** 

**TEAMNAME** 

### **SEASON SPECIAL**

Write in Season Special section of form

### **TEAMSTAR - \$15**

8x10. You're the star of the team! Features Player's photo & name, plus team photo & name. *Individual only*.



### **PHOTO PREP**

**COACH** Check in at Front Table

- ✓ Shoes tied?
- ✓ Jersey tucked?
- Clean face and hands?
- ✓ Hair in place?
- Accessories straight?
- Remove Mask for Photo
- Don't get sweaty!
- NO Gum

No need to wait for your team

if it is your scheduled time.



### RESCHEDULE / QUESTIONS

AYS Photo Department 623-486-7480

AllYearSports@nysonline.net

### **TROPHY DEADLINE**

Thursday, January 26

TROPHY/PHOTO PICK UP

**Before Last Game** 

UPDATED 1/26/2023

ORACLE	BROADWAY

Peter Piper Pizza
4120 N Oracle Rd
5
Tucson, AZ 85705

COACH

Peter Piper Plzza 5925 E Broadway Blvd Tucson, AZ 85711

DATE

Please arrive 15 minutes EARLY with C	Order Form filled out.
---------------------------------------	------------------------

TIME

ı	I EWIAI	IEVININVINE	COACH	LIMIE	DAIE	LOCATION
	715			6:45 PM	Monday, January 30	BROADWAY
I	720			6:45 PM	Monday, January 30	BROADWAY
ľ	721			6:30 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY
	750			6:45 PM	Thursday, January 26	ORACLE
ľ	751			6:45 PM	Thursday, January 26	ORACLE
ı	760			6:30 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY
ľ	770			6:30 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY
ı	800			6:00 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE
ľ	801			6:00 PM	Thursday, January 26	ORACLE
ı	810			6:00 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY
ľ	825			6:15 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY
ı	850			6:00 PM	Tuesday, January 24	ORACLE
	852			6:15 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE
1	853			6:30 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE
I	854			6:30 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY
ı	871			6:30 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY
I	875			6:30 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY
ı	900			6:30 PM	Monday, February 6	BROADWAY
I	901			7:00 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE
I	903			7:00 PM	Thursday, January 26	ORACLE
I	904			7:00 PM	Tuesday, January 24	ORACLE
ı	905			7:00 PM	Tuesday, January 24	ORACLE
I	910			6:00 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY
I	911			6:15 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY
	915			6:30 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY
I	916			6:00 PM	Monday, January 30	BROADWAY
	920			6:15 PM	Monday, January 30	BROADWAY
I	924			6:30 PM	Monday, January 30	BROADWAY
l	950			6:15 PM	Thursday, January 26	ORACLE
I	952			6:45 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE
	953			6:45 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE
l	954			-	Sign Up for Photos!	
9	955			7:00 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE
I	959			7:00 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE
l	961			6:00 PM	Monday, February 6	BROADWAY
l	962			6:15 PM	Monday, February 6	BROADWAY
	972			6:45 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY
J	974			7:00 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY
	975			6:45 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY
J	976			6:45 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY
	977			6:45 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY

#### PHOTO NIGHT WINTER **ORACLE BROADWAY** Peter Piper Pizza Peter Piper Plzza **TUCSON** 4120 N Oracle Rd 5925 E Broadway Blvd Tucson, AZ 85705 Tucson, AZ 85711 **AZTU** Please arrive 15 minutes EARLY with Order Form filled out. SEASON SPECIAL **TEAM TEAMNAME** COACH TIME **DATE LOCATION** Write in Season Special section of form 979 6:45 PM Wednesday, February 1 **BROADWAY** 1000 7:15 PM Tuesday, January 24 ORACLE **TEAMSTAR - \$15** 1002 7:15 PM Tuesday, January 24 **ORACLE** 8x10. You're the star of the team! Features Player's photo & name, plus 1010 7:00 PM Wednesday, February 1 **BROADWAY** team photo & name. Individual only. 1020 7:00 PM Wednesday, February 1 **BROADWAY** 1021 7:00 PM Wednesday, February 1 **BROADWAY** 1025 7:00 PM Tuesday, January 31 **BROADWAY** 1030 7:00 PM Monday, February 6 **BROADWAY** 1031 7:00 PM Monday, February 6 **BROADWAY** 1040 7:00 PM Monday, February 6 **BROADWAY** 1320 6:30 PM Thursday, January 26 ORACLE 1330 Sign Up for Photos! PHOTO PREP 1335 7:15 PM Wednesday, February 1 **BROADWAY COACH** Check in at Front Table 1340 6:45 PM Monday, February 6 **BROADWAY** ✓ Shoes tied? 1341 6:15 PM Monday, February 6 **BROADWAY** Jersey tucked? 1342 7:00 PM Tuesday, January 31 **BROADWAY** Clean face and hands? 1343 6:45 PM Monday, January 30 **BROADWAY** ✓ Hair in place? 1344 7:00 PM Tuesday, January 31 **BROADWAY** Accessories straight? 1345 7:00 PM Tuesday, January 31 **BROADWAY** Remove Mask for Photo 1346 7:00 PM Tuesday, January 24 **ORACLE** Don't get sweaty! 1350 6:45 PM Tuesday, January 24 **ORACLE** NO Gum 1352 7:00 PM Monday, January 30 **BROADWAY**

No need to wait for your team

if it is your scheduled time.



### RESCHEDULE / QUESTIONS

**AYS Photo Department** 623-486-7480

AllYearSports@nysonline.net

### **TROPHY DEADLINE**

Thursday, January 26

TROPHY/PHOTO PICK UP 1380 **Before Last Game** 1381 UPDATED 1/26/2023 1382

1360 7:00 PM Monday, January 30 **BROADWAY** 1361 7:00 PM Monday, January 30 **BROADWAY** 1362 7:00 PM Monday, January 30 **BROADWAY** 1363 6:45 PM Thursday, January 26 **ORACLE** 1364 7:00 PM Tuesday, January 24 **ORACLE** 1365 7:00 PM Thursday, January 26 ORACLE 1366 7:00 PM Monday, January 30 **BROADWAY** 1367 6:45 PM Tuesday, January 31 **BROADWAY** 1368 7:15 PM Monday, January 30 **BROADWAY** 1370 7:15 PM Monday, January 30 **BROADWAY** 1371 7:15 PM Monday, January 30 BROADWAY 1373 7:15 PM Wednesday, January 25 **ORACLE** 1375 7:15 PM Monday, January 30 **BROADWAY** 1376 7:15 PM Tuesday, January 31 **BROADWAY** 1377 7:15 PM Tuesday, January 31 BROADWAY 1379 6:30 PM Thursday, January 26 **ORACLE** 7:15 PM Tuesday, January 24 **ORACLE** Sign Up for Photos!

7:00 PM Wednesday, January 25

**ORACLE** 

### **PHOTO NIGHT**

**TUCSON** 

## WINTER



**AZTU** 

### **SEASON SPECIAL**

Write in Season Special section of form

### **TEAMSTAR - \$15**

8x10. You're the star of the team! Features Player's photo & name, plus team photo & name. Individual only.



#### **PHOTO PREP**

**COACH** Check in at Front Table

- Shoes tied?
- ✓ Jersey tucked?
- Clean face and hands?
- ✓ Hair in place?
- Accessories straight?
- Remove Mask for Photo
- Don't get sweaty!
- NO Gum

No need to wait for your team

if it is your scheduled time.



### RESCHEDULE / QUESTIONS

**AYS Photo Department** 623-486-7480

AllYearSports@nysonline.net

### **TROPHY DEADLINE**

Thursday, January 26

### TROPHY/PHOTO PICK UP

**Before Last Game** 

UPDATED 1/26/2023

Peter Piper Pizza Peter Piper Plzza 4120 N Oracle Rd 5925 E Broadway Blvd Tucson, AZ 85705

### Tucson, AZ 85711

### Please arrive 15 minutes EARLY with Order Form filled out.

TEAM	<b>FEAMNAME</b>	COACH	TIME	DATE	LOCATION
1383			7:15 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE
1384			7:15 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE
1385			6:45 PM	Thursday, January 26	ORACLE
1387			7:15 PM	Tuesday, January 31	BROADWAY
1388			6:30 PM	Tuesday, January 24	ORACLE
1389			7:00 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE
1390			7:15 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY
1391			7:15 PM	Wednesday, February 1	BROADWAY
1393			7:15 PM	Monday, January 30	BROADWAY
1395			7:15 PM	Monday, February 6	BROADWAY
1396			7:15 PM	Monday, February 6	BROADWAY
1397			7:15 PM	Wednesday, January 25	ORACLE
1398			-	Sign Up for Photos!	
1399			7:00 PM	Thursday, January 26	ORACLE